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Wettkampf-Nr. 8
100m Schmetterlingsschwimmen Frauen
Vorlauf + Jahrgangsentscheidungen

Jahrgang 1994
Pflichtzeit  01:20,00
1. Alexa Heyn 1994 SG Frankfurt 01:09,64

Hessische Jahrgangskurzbahnmeisterin 2007
2. Anna-Lena Prinz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 01:10,19
3. Laura Maschke 1994 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:11,30
4. Jaqueline Franz 1994 SV Gelnhausen 01:13,89
5. Juliane Heiduk 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:13,93
6. Eva Müller 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:16,42
7. Nathalie Pohl 1994 TSV Stadtallendorf 01:17,04
8. Mascha Trietsch 1994 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:19,34
9. Natascha Kunert 1994 SV Gelnhausen 01:19,37
10. Helena Dürsch 1994 SG Frankfurt 01:20,22 ENM
11. Jasmin Scholl 1994 SG Wetterau 01:21,17 ENM

Nicht am Start
Mareike Kleinböhl 1994 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM

Jahrgang 1993
Pflichtzeit  01:19,00
1. Julia Rosenzweig 1993 EOSC Offenbach 01:08,18

Hessische Jahrgangskurzbahnmeisterin 2007
2. Kim-Aline Schneider 1993 TV Dillenburg 01:10,32
3. Reva Foos 1993 SSG Rödermark 01:12,79
4. Michelle Bausch 1993 TV Wetzlar 01:13,95
5. Theresa Koch 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:13,98
6. Annalena Methe 1993 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:15,31
7. Jessica Rock 1993 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:15,92
8. Laura Blöcher 1993 TV Dillenburg 01:16,06

Nicht am Start
Ida Isabella Forster 1993 SC Wiesbaden 1911 ENM

Jahrgang 1992
Pflichtzeit  01:18,00
1. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:07,04

Hessische Jahrgangskurzbahnmeisterin 2007
2. Julia Müller 1992 TSV Stadtallendorf 01:08,55
3. Lisa Stephan 1992 SG ACT/Baunatal 01:10,33
4. Sophia Rothenbücher 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:10,69
5. Jasmin Pöpplow 1992 TV Dillenburg 01:10,93
6. Mareike Wanschura 1992 SCW Eschborn 01:11,91
7. Franziska Hach 1992 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:12,09
8. Katharina Wirth 1992 Rheingauer SC 70 01:12,20
9. Julia Pfuhl 1992 SSG Rödermark 01:18,17 ENM
10. Leonie Meier 1992 Kelkheimer SC 01:20,45 ENM
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Jahrgang 1991
Pflichtzeit  01:17,00
1. Charlotte Ströbel 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,67

Hessische Jahrgangskurzbahnmeisterin 2007
2. Julia Reitz 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,93
3. Laura Schamber 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:07,37
4. Sophia Auer 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:07,93

Aufgegeben
Julia Warmuz 1991 SG ACT/Baunatal ENM

Nicht am Start
Janina Seibert 1991 SG Mittelhessen ENM

Jahrgang 1990
Pflichtzeit  01:15,00
1. Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,46

Hessische Jahrgangskurzbahnmeisterin 2007
2. Jessica Kodym 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:09,93
3. Marina Dölp 1990 TSG Darmstadt 01:14,58

Jahrgang 1988 bis 1989
Pflichtzeit  01:14,00
1. Ines Biehler 1989 SG Frankfurt 01:07,72

Hessische Jahrgangskurzbahnmeisterin 2007
2. Svenja Puth 1988 EOSC Offenbach 01:07,97
3. Stefanie Anders 1989 SV Gelnhausen 01:08,07
4. Meike Schmidt 1989 TV Wetzlar 01:09,04
5. Yurie Nakajima 1988 SCW Eschborn 01:15,76 ENM

Jahrgang 1987 und älter
Pflichtzeit  01:14,00

Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:04,24
Stephanie Kaspersky 1987 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,82

Nicht am Start
Annika Mehlhorn 1983 SG ACT/Baunatal ENM

Offene Klasse
1. Jenny Mensing 1986 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:04,24
2. Fenja Enders 1990 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,46
3. Charlotte Ströbel 1991 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 01:06,67
4. Stephanie Kaspersky 1987 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,82
5. Julia Reitz 1991 SC Wiesbaden 1911 01:06,93
6. Kristin Reiter 1992 SC Wasserfreunde Fulda 1923 01:07,04
7. Laura Schamber 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:07,37
8. Ines Biehler 1989 SG Frankfurt 01:07,72
9. Sophia Auer 1991 SG Frankfurt 01:07,93
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Offene Klasse
10. Svenja Puth 1988 EOSC Offenbach 01:07,97


